Prescribed Books

Printed Date: 21/01/2026
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A list of prescribed textbooks for your qualification has been provided to assist you. Module fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless

otherwise indicated. Please visit your course environment before purchasing any textbooks as some textbook will be accessible from the library on Scholartext.

The prescribed textbook list for academic years will be available from mid-November of the previous year.

For important textbook information please click here

Course/Module Code
Applied Business Information Systems ABIS01-6
Advanced Digital Skills for Financial Analysis ADSKO01-6

Advanced Digital Skills for Financial Analysis** ADSKO01-6

Analysis and Decision-Making 2A ANDM2A-6
Analysis and Decision-Making 2A ANDM2A-6
Analysis and Decision-Making 2B ANDM2B-6
Analysis and Decision-Making 2B ANDM2B-6
Analysis and Decision-Making 3A ANDM3A-7
Analysis and Decision-Making 3A ANDM3A-7
Analysis and Decision-Making 3B ANDM3B-7
Analysis and Decision-Making 3B ANDM3B-7
Advanced Principles of Risk and Governance APRGO01-7

Bachelor of Commerce in Accounting

Prescribed Book(s)

Accounting Information Systems
Romney, Steinbart, et al

Accounting information systems

Romney, Steinbart, et al

Microsoft Office 365 Desktop version - 2019 or later
Drury: Management and Cost Accounting in South Africa
Financial Management 10th edition

Drury: Management and Cost Accounting in South Africa
Financial Management 10th edition

Drury: Management and Cost Accounting in South Africa
Financial Management 10th edition

Drury: Management and Cost Accounting in South Africa

Financial Management 10th edition

SAICA Student Handbook 2025/26 Vol 2 (Auditing)

Pearson
Pearson
Microsoft
Cengage
JUTA
Cengage
JUTA
Cengage
JUTA
Cengage
JUTA

LexisNexis

Edition

16

16

10

10

10

10

ISBN
13:
9780138099497

13:
9780138099497

ISBN
9781473792180

ISBN
9781998963133

ISBN
9781473792180

ISBN
9781998963133

ISBN
9781473792180

ISBN
9781998963133

ISBN
9781473792180

ISBN
9781998963133

ISBN
9780639018522

Cape Town, Observatory


http://www.milpark.ac.za/documents/10181/12314/Textbook+Guide_2018.pdf/55670773-2f08-42c7-addf-233df4ef943a

Auditing AUDIO1-7

Auditing AUDIO1-7

Digital Skills for Financial Analysis DSFAO01-5
Digital Skills for Financial Analysis** DSFAO01-5
Financial Reporting and Compliance 1B FRCO1B-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2A FRCO2A-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2A FRCO2A-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2A FRCO2A-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2A FRCO2A-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2B FRCO2B-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2B FRCO2B-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2B FRCO2B-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2B FRCO2B-6
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A FRCO3A-7
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A FRCO3A-7

Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context
SAICA Student Handbook 2025/26 Vol 2 (Auditing)

Accounting information systems - *Semester 1 of 2023*
Romney, Steinbart, et al

Microsoft Office 365 Desktop version -2019 or later

Introductory Financial Accounting Learning through Concepts
and Questions
DL Kolitz

GAAP Graded Questions
CL Service DL Kolitz

Gripping GAAP
Cathrynne Service

Mitchells Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa
K Stark

Notes on SA Income Tax
Haupt et al

GAAP Graded Questions

Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa

Gripping GAAP

Notes on SA Income Tax

GAAP Graded Questions
CL Service, DL Kolitz

Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa
K and L Mitchell

Oxford University Press Southern
Africa (Pty) Ltd

LexisNexis

Pearson

Microsoft Office 365(Desktop

version)
JUTA

LexisNexis

LexisNexis

LexisNexis

Hedron

LexisNexis

LexisNexis

LexisNexis

Hedron
LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

16

2026

2026

46

2026

2026

46

2026

2026

2026

2026

ISBN
9780190783013

ISBN
9780639018522

13:
9780138099497

9781485160564

ISBN:

9780639018676

Ebook:
9780639018683

ISBN:

9780639018652

Ebook:
9780639018669

ISBN:

9780639018317

Ebook:
9780639018324

ISBN
9798902141716

ISBN:

9780639018676

Ebook:
9780639018683

ISBN:

9780639018317

Ebook:
9780639018324

ISBN:

9780639018652

Ebook:
9780639018669

ISBN
9798902141716

9780639018676

9780639018317

Cape Town, Observatory



Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A

Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A

Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A

Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B

Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B

Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B

Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B

Financial Reporting Principles

Introduction to Risk and Governance
Introduction to Risk and Governance

Introduction to Risk and Governance

FRCO3A-7

FRCO3A-7

FRCO3A-7

FRCO3A-7

FRCO3A-7

FRCO3A-7

FRCO3B-7

FRCO3B-7

FRCO3B-7

FRCO3B-7

FRCO3B-7

FRCO3B-7

FRCO3B-7

FRCO3B-7

FRPRO1-5

INRGO1-6

INRGO1-6

INRGO1-6

Gripping GAAP
CL Service

Group Statements Volume 1 —19th Edition A comprehensive

Guide to Consolidated Financial Statements
Koppeschaar, Z., Sihiya, K., Rossous, J., Wright, C

Group Statements Volume 2 —19th Edition A comprehensive

Guide to Consolidated Financial Statements
Koppeschaar, Z., Sihiya, K., Rossous, J., Wright, C

Notes on South African Income Tax
P and E Haupt

SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 1
SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 3

GAAP Graded Questions
CL Service, DL Kolitz

Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa

K and L Mitchell

Gripping GAAP

CL Service

Group Statements Volume 1: A comprehensive guide to
consolidated financial statements

Koppeschaar, Z., Sihiya,K., Rossouw,J., Wright,C.

Group Statements Volume 2: A comprehensive guide to
consolidated financial statements
Koppeschaar, Z., Sihiya,K., Rossouw,J., Wright,C.

Notes on South African Income Tax
Haupt,P., Haupt,E.

SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 1 IASB

SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 3(Tax)

Introductory Financial Accounting Learning through Concepts

and Questions - *Semester 1 of 2023*
DL Kolitz

Accounting information systems
Romney, Steinbart, et al

Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context

Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context Graded

Questions

LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

Hedron

LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

Hedron

LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

JUTA

Oxford University Press Southern

Africa (Pty) Ltd

Oxford University Press Southern

Africa (Pty) Ltd

2026

19

19

2026

2025

2025

2026

2026

2026

19

19

2026

2025

2025

16

9780639018652

9780639016801

9780639016825

9798902141716

9780639018515

9780639018515

9780639018676

9780639018317

9780639018652

9780639016801

9780639016825

9798902141716

9780639018515

9780639018492

9781485160564

ISBN NO
9781292736501

ISBN No
9780190783013

ISBN No
9780190781927

Cape Town, Observatory



Legislative Framework for Risk and Governance

Principles of Micro- and Macroeconomics

Principles of Micro- and Macroeconomics

Risk and Governance for Complex Information
Systems

Risk and Governance for Complex Information
Systems

Risk and Governance for Complex Information
Systems

Statistical Principles for Financial Analysis

Tax Law and Compliance
Tax Law and Compliance
Tax Law and Compliance

Tax Law and Compliance

LFRGO1-7

PRIMO01-6

PRIMO1-6

RGIS01-6

RGIS01-6

RGIS01-6

SPFAQ1-6

TLCOO01-7

TLCOO01-7

TLCOO01-7

TLCOO01-7

SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 2
South African Institute of Chartered Accountants (SAICA)

UNDERSTANDING MACROECONOMICS

UNDERSTANDING MICROECONOMICS

Accounting information systems
Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context

Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context Graded
Questions

Applied Business Statistics
T. Wegner

Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa
K and L Mitchell

Notes on South African Income Tax
P & E Haupt

SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 3 LEXIS NEXIS

SILKE: South African Income Tax
Stiglingh,M., Koekemoer,A.,Van Heerden, L., Wilcocks,J.S.,
Van der Zwna, P.

LexisNexis (Pty) Ltd

Van Schaik Publishers

Van Schaik Publishers

Pearson

Oxford University Press Southern
Africa (Pty) Ltd

Oxford University Press Southern
Africa (Pty) Ltd

JUTA

LEXIS NEXIS
Hedron
LEXIS NEXIS

LEXIS NEXIS

16

2026

2026

2025

2026

9780639018522
(print)
9780627036330

(print),
9780627036347
(eBook)

9780627036156

(print),
9780627036163

ISBN:
9781292736501

ISBN
9780190783013

ISBN
9780190781927

9781998963027
(print),
9781998963034
(eBook)

9780639018317
9798902141716

9780639018492

9780639018331

Cape Town, Observatory



