

# Prescribed Books

Printed Date: 21/01/2026



A list of prescribed textbooks for your qualification has been provided to assist you. Module fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated. Please visit your course environment before purchasing any textbooks as some textbook will be accessible from the library on Scholartext.

The prescribed textbook list for academic years will be available from mid-November of the previous year.

For important textbook information please click [here](#)

## Bachelor of Commerce in Accounting

Course/Module	Code	Prescribed Book(s)	Publisher	Edition	ISBN
Applied Business Information Systems	ABIS01-6	Accounting Information Systems Romney, Steinbart, et al	Pearson	16	13: 9780138099497
Advanced Digital Skills for Financial Analysis	ADSK01-6	Accounting information systems Romney, Steinbart, et al	Pearson	16	13: 9780138099497
Advanced Digital Skills for Financial Analysis**	ADSK01-6	Microsoft Office 365 Desktop version - 2019 or later	Microsoft		
Analysis and Decision-Making 2A	ANDM2A-6	Drury: Management and Cost Accounting in South Africa	Cengage	1	ISBN 9781473792180
Analysis and Decision-Making 2A	ANDM2A-6	Financial Management 10th edition	JUTA	10	ISBN 9781998963133
Analysis and Decision-Making 2B	ANDM2B-6	Drury: Management and Cost Accounting in South Africa	Cengage	1	ISBN 9781473792180
Analysis and Decision-Making 2B	ANDM2B-6	Financial Management 10th edition	JUTA	10	ISBN 9781998963133
Analysis and Decision-Making 3A	ANDM3A-7	Drury: Management and Cost Accounting in South Africa	Cengage	1	ISBN 9781473792180
Analysis and Decision-Making 3A	ANDM3A-7	Financial Management 10th edition	JUTA	10	ISBN 9781998963133
Analysis and Decision-Making 3B	ANDM3B-7	Drury: Management and Cost Accounting in South Africa	Cengage	1	ISBN 9781473792180
Analysis and Decision-Making 3B	ANDM3B-7	Financial Management 10th edition	JUTA	10	ISBN 9781998963133
Advanced Principles of Risk and Governance	APRG01-7	SAICA Student Handbook 2025/26 Vol 2 (Auditing)	LexisNexis		ISBN 9780639018522

### Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road  
PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735  
Tel: 021 673 9100

Auditing	AUDI01-7	Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context	Oxford University Press Southern Africa (Pty) Ltd	3	ISBN 9780190783013
Auditing	AUDI01-7	SAICA Student Handbook 2025/26 Vol 2 (Auditing)	LexisNexis		ISBN 9780639018522
Digital Skills for Financial Analysis	DSFA01-5	Accounting information systems - *Semester 1 of 2023* Romney, Steinbart, et al	Pearson	16	13: 9780138099497
Digital Skills for Financial Analysis**	DSFA01-5	Microsoft Office 365 Desktop version -2019 or later	Microsoft Office 365/Desktop version)		
Financial Reporting and Compliance 1B	FRCO1B-6	Introductory Financial Accounting Learning through Concepts and Questions DL Kolitz	JUTA		9781485160564
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2A	FRCO2A-6	GAAP Graded Questions CL Service DL Kolitz	LexisNexis	2026	ISBN: 9780639018676 Ebook: 9780639018683
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2A	FRCO2A-6	Gripping GAAP Cathrynne Service	LexisNexis	2026	ISBN: 9780639018652 Ebook: 9780639018669
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2A	FRCO2A-6	Mitchells Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa K Stark	LexisNexis	46	ISBN: 9780639018317 Ebook: 9780639018324
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2A	FRCO2A-6	Notes on SA Income Tax Haupt et al	Hedron	2026	ISBN 9798902141716
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2B	FRCO2B-6	GAAP Graded Questions	LexisNexis	2026	ISBN: 9780639018676 Ebook: 9780639018683
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2B	FRCO2B-6	Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa	LexisNexis	46	ISBN: 9780639018317 Ebook: 9780639018324
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2B	FRCO2B-6	Gripping GAAP	LexisNexis	2026	ISBN: 9780639018652 Ebook: 9780639018669
Financial Reporting and Compliance 2B	FRCO2B-6	Notes on SA Income Tax	Hedron	2026	ISBN 9798902141716
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A	FRCO3A-7	GAAP Graded Questions CL Service, DL Kolitz	LEXIS NEXIS	2026	9780639018676
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A	FRCO3A-7	Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa K and L Mitchell	LEXIS NEXIS	2026	9780639018317

#### Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road  
PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735  
Tel: 021 673 9100

Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A	FRCO3A-7	Gripping GAAP CL Service	LEXIS NEXIS	2026	9780639018652
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A	FRCO3A-7	Group Statements Volume 1 –19th Edition A comprehensive Guide to Consolidated Financial Statements Koppeschaar, Z., Sihya, K., Rossous, J., Wright, C	LEXIS NEXIS	19	9780639016801
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A	FRCO3A-7	Group Statements Volume 2 –19th Edition A comprehensive Guide to Consolidated Financial Statements Koppeschaar, Z., Sihya, K., Rossous, J., Wright, C	LEXIS NEXIS	19	9780639016825
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A	FRCO3A-7	Notes on South African Income Tax P and E Haupt	Hedron	2026	9798902141716
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A	FRCO3A-7	SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 1	LEXIS NEXIS	2025	9780639018515
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3A	FRCO3A-7	SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 3	LEXIS NEXIS	2025	9780639018515
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B	FRCO3B-7	GAAP Graded Questions CL Service, DL Kolitz	LEXIS NEXIS	2026	9780639018676
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B	FRCO3B-7	Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa K and L Mitchell	LEXIS NEXIS	2026	9780639018317
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B	FRCO3B-7	Gripping GAAP CL Service	LEXIS NEXIS	2026	9780639018652
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B	FRCO3B-7	Group Statements Volume 1: A comprehensive guide to consolidated financial statements Koppeschaar, Z., Sihya,K., Rossouw,J., Wright,C.	LEXIS NEXIS	19	9780639016801
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B	FRCO3B-7	Group Statements Volume 2: A comprehensive guide to consolidated financial statements Koppeschaar, Z., Sihya,K., Rossouw,J., Wright,C.		19	9780639016825
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B	FRCO3B-7	Notes on South African Income Tax Haupt,P., Haupt,E.	Hedron	2026	9798902141716
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B	FRCO3B-7	SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 1 IASB	LEXIS NEXIS	2025	9780639018515
Financial Reporting and Compliance 3B	FRCO3B-7	SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 3(Tax)	LEXIS NEXIS	2025	9780639018492
Financial Reporting Principles	FRPR01-5	Introductory Financial Accounting Learning through Concepts and Questions - *Semester 1 of 2023* DL Kolitz	JUTA		9781485160564
Introduction to Risk and Governance	INRG01-6	Accounting information systems Romney, Steinbart, et al		16	ISBN NO 9781292736501
Introduction to Risk and Governance	INRG01-6	Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context	Oxford University Press Southern Africa (Pty) Ltd	3	ISBN No 9780190783013
Introduction to Risk and Governance	INRG01-6	Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context Graded Questions	Oxford University Press Southern Africa (Pty) Ltd	4	ISBN No 9780190781927

#### Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road  
PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735  
Tel: 021 673 9100

Legislative Framework for Risk and Governance	LFRG01-7	SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 2 South African Institute of Chartered Accountants (SAICA)	LexisNexis (Pty) Ltd		9780639018522 (print)
Principles of Micro- and Macroeconomics	PRIM01-6	UNDERSTANDING MACROECONOMICS	Van Schaik Publishers	2	9780627036330 (print), 9780627036347 (eBook)
Principles of Micro- and Macroeconomics	PRIM01-6	UNDERSTANDING MICROECONOMICS	Van Schaik Publishers	2	9780627036156 (print), 9780627036163
Risk and Governance for Complex Information Systems	RGIS01-6	Accounting information systems	Pearson	16	ISBN: 9781292736501
Risk and Governance for Complex Information Systems	RGIS01-6	Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context	Oxford University Press Southern Africa (Pty) Ltd	3	ISBN 9780190783013
Risk and Governance for Complex Information Systems	RGIS01-6	Auditing Fundamentals in a South African Context Graded Questions	Oxford University Press Southern Africa (Pty) Ltd	4	ISBN 9780190781927
Statistical Principles for Financial Analysis	SPFA01-6	Applied Business Statistics T. Wegner	JUTA	6	9781998963027 (print), 9781998963034 (eBook)
Tax Law and Compliance	TLCO01-7	Graded Questions on Income Tax in South Africa K and L Mitchell	LEXIS NEXIS	2026	9780639018317
Tax Law and Compliance	TLCO01-7	Notes on South African Income Tax P & E Haupt	Hedron	2026	9798902141716
Tax Law and Compliance	TLCO01-7	SAICA Student Handbook 2025/2026 Volume 3 LEXIS NEXIS	LEXIS NEXIS	2025	9780639018492
Tax Law and Compliance	TLCO01-7	SILKE: South African Income Tax Stiglingh,M., Koekemoer,A.,Van Heerden, L., Wilcocks,J.S., Van der Zwna, P.	LEXIS NEXIS	2026	9780639018331

#### Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road  
PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735  
Tel: 021 673 9100